
Day Balance Daily % Growth Daily Profit Goal

Deposit: $50.00 10.00% TP: 10 20 30

^Change to Your Balance SL: 15-20 20-25 25-30 <-- MT4 measures MICROpips so add a zero onto trailing SL

1 $55.00 10.00% $5.00 0.05 0.03 0.02

2 $60.50 10.00% $5.50 0.06 0.03 0.02 Personal Goals:
3 $66.55 10.00% $6.05 0.06 0.03 0.02 Daily

4 $73.21 10.00% $6.66 0.07 0.03 0.02 $100

5 $80.53 10.00% $7.32 0.07 0.04 0.02 $250

6 $88.58 10.00% $8.05 0.08 0.04 0.03 $500

7 $97.44 10.00% $8.86 0.09 0.04 0.03 $650

8 $107.18 10.00% $9.74 0.10 0.05 0.03 $750

9 $117.90 10.00% $10.72 0.11 0.05 0.04 $1,000

10 $129.69 10.00% $11.79 0.12 0.06 0.04 $1,500

11 $142.66 10.00% $12.97 0.13 0.06 0.04 $2,000

12 $156.92 10.00% $14.27 0.14 0.07 0.05

13 $172.61 10.00% $15.69 0.16 0.08 0.05 30 Days Earnings Calculator:
14 $189.87 10.00% $17.26 0.17 0.09 0.06 TRADING DAYS

15 $208.86 10.00% $18.99 0.19 0.09 0.06 Day 1

16 $229.75 10.00% $20.89 0.21 0.10 0.07 Day 2

17 $252.72 10.00% $22.97 0.23 0.11 0.08 Day 3

18 $278.00 10.00% $25.27 0.25 0.13 0.08 Day 4

19 $305.80 10.00% $27.80 0.28 0.14 0.09 Day 5

20 $336.37 10.00% $30.58 0.31 0.15 0.10 Day 6

21 $370.01 10.00% $33.64 0.34 0.17 0.11 Day 7

22 $407.01 10.00% $37.00 0.37 0.19 0.12 Day 8

23 $447.72 10.00% $40.70 0.41 0.20 0.14 Day 9

24 $492.49 10.00% $44.77 0.45 0.22 0.15 Day 10

25 $541.74 10.00% $49.25 0.49 0.25 0.16 Day 11

26 $595.91 10.00% $54.17 0.54 0.27 0.18 Day 12

27 $655.50 10.00% $59.59 0.60 0.30 0.20 Day 13

Necessary Lot Size Based On ONE  Trade Per Day

  ^   for more than one trade divide lot size by # of desired daily trades



28 $721.05 10.00% $65.55 0.66 0.33 0.22 Day 14

29 $793.15 10.00% $72.10 0.72 0.36 0.24 Day 15

30 $872.47 10.00% $79.32 0.79 0.40 0.26 Day 16

31 $959.72 10.00% $87.25 0.87 0.44 0.29 Day 17

32 $1,055.69 10.00% $95.97 0.96 0.48 0.32 Day 18

33 $1,161.26 10.00% $105.57 1.06 0.53 0.35 Day 19

34 $1,277.38 10.00% $116.13 1.16 0.58 0.39 Day 20

35 $1,405.12 10.00% $127.74 1.28 0.64 0.43 Day 21

36 $1,545.63 10.00% $140.51 1.41 0.70 0.47 Day 22

37 $1,700.20 10.00% $154.56 1.55 0.77 0.52 Day 23

38 $1,870.22 10.00% $170.02 1.70 0.85 0.57 Day 24

39 $2,057.24 10.00% $187.02 1.87 0.94 0.62 Day 25

40 $2,262.96 10.00% $205.72 2.06 1.03 0.69 Day 26

41 $2,489.26 10.00% $226.30 2.26 1.13 0.75 Day 27

42 $2,738.18 10.00% $248.93 2.49 1.24 0.83 Day 28

43 $3,012.00 10.00% $273.82 2.74 1.37 0.91 Day 29

44 $3,313.20 10.00% $301.20 3.01 1.51 1.00 Day 30

45 $3,644.52 10.00% $331.32 3.31 1.66 1.10 Day 31

46 $4,008.98 10.00% $364.45 3.64 1.82 1.21 Total

47 $4,409.87 10.00% $400.90 4.01 2.00 1.34

48 $4,850.86 10.00% $440.99 4.41 2.20 1.47

50 $5,335.95 10.00% $485.09 4.85 2.43 1.62

51 $5,869.54 10.00% $533.59 5.34 2.67 1.78

52 $6,456.50 10.00% $586.95 5.87 2.93 1.96

53 $7,102.15 10.00% $645.65 6.46 3.23 2.15

54 $7,812.36 10.00% $710.21 7.10 3.55 2.37

55 $8,593.60 10.00% $781.24 7.81 3.91 2.60

56 $9,452.96 10.00% $859.36 8.59 4.30 2.86

57 $10,398.25 10.00% $945.30 9.45 4.73 3.15

58 $11,438.08 10.00% $1,039.83 10.40 5.20 3.47

59 $12,581.89 10.00% $1,143.81 11.44 5.72 3.81

60 $13,840.07 10.00% $1,258.19 12.58 6.29 4.19



<-- MT4 measures MICROpips so add a zero onto trailing SL

Binary Strategy:
Weekly Monthly Yearly Job Income Equivalent

$500 $2,000 $24,000 40hr/week @12.50/hr

$1,250 $5,000 $60,000 40hr/week @31.25/hr

$2,500 $10,000 $120,000 40hr/week @62.50/hr BALANCE 

$3,250 $13,000 $156,000 40hr/week @81.25/hr $50.00

$3,750 $15,000 $180,000 40hr/week @93.75/hr

$5,000 $20,000 $240,000 40hr/week @125.00/hr

$7,500 $30,000 $360,000 40hr/week @187.50/hr

$10,000 $40,000 $480,000 40hr/week @250.00/hr

30 Days Earnings Calculator:
GOAL ACTUAL Beginning Balance: Daily Earnings Total: Total Earnings:

$5.00 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00

$5.50

$6.05

$6.66

$7.32

$8.05 Week 1  - Total $0.00

$8.86

$9.74

$10.72 Tips:
$11.79 1) 4hr Candles: 5am, 9am, 1pm, 5pm, 9pm, 1am

$12.97 Week 2 - Total $0.00 2) Check the News

$14.27 3) Perfect Set Up: Arrow, Color Change, TDI Outside Break

$15.69 4) Trade With the Trend

  ^   for more than one trade divide lot size by # of desired daily trades



$17.26 5) Check Raheem's Weekly Session Predictions

$18.99

$20.89 Week 3 - Total $0.00

$22.97

$25.27

$27.80

$30.58

$33.64 Week 4 - Total $0.00

$37.00

$40.70

$44.77

$49.25

$54.17 Week 5 - Total $0.00

$59.59

$65.55

$72.10

$79.32

$87.25 Week 6 - Total $0.00

$909.72 $0.00



Every 4 wins Up your Trading Stage to the Next level

WINS (OUT OF 4) Current Trade Amount

TRADING STAGE WINNING TRADE AMOUNT

1 1.25$                                                           

2 2.13$                                                           

3 3.61$                                                           

4 6.14$                                                           

5 10.44$                                                         

6 17.75$                                                         

7 30.17$                                                         

8 51.29$                                                         

9 87.20$                                                         

10 148.23$                                                       

11 252.00$                                                       

1) 4hr Candles: 5am, 9am, 1pm, 5pm, 9pm, 1am

3) Perfect Set Up: Arrow, Color Change, TDI Outside Break



5) Check Raheem's Weekly Session Predictions


